
SESSION NAME

Live Group Demo
Creating a Growth Strategy
Productivity and Workflows
Bridging the Gap: Hybrid Classes
(Re)Building Your Online Presence

TIME

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

SESSION NAME

Live Group Demo
Jackrabbit Onboarding Made Easy
Let's Get Real: Recruiting & Retention
Virtual Viewing Areas (Spot TV)
Ramp Registration Season 2020

TIME

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

I G N I T E
J A C K R A B B I T  T E C H N O L O G I E S

Day 2 - Tuesday, July 14

Day 1 - Monday, July 13


