

Day 1 - Monday, July 13

TIME
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Day 2 - Tuesday, July 14

SESSION NAME	TIME
Live Group Demo	12:00
Jackrabbit Onboarding Made Easy	1:00
Let's Get Real: Recruiting & Retention	2:00
Virtual Viewing Areas (Spot TV)	3:00
Ramp Registration Season 2020	4:00

